
Have questions or want additional information?

Contact 541-283-1148, or email sleepinthedeep@aquarium.org

2820 SE Ferry Slip Rd., Newport, OR   •   541-867-3474   •   aquarium.org

SCHEDULE & WHAT-TO-BRING GUIDE
OREGON COAST AQUARIUM SLEEPOVER

What to Bring:
•	 Signed Chaperone Contracts and  

waivers for every adult and child 
participant

•	 Warm sleeping bag

•	 Pillow

•	 Sleeping pad

•	 Coat and/or rain jacket

•	 Warm pajamas

•	 Toiletries

•	 Change of clothes

•	 Comfortable walking shoes

•	 Ear plugs (optional)

•	 Eye mask (optional)

•	 Camera (optional)

•	 Bug spray

What NOT to Bring:
•	 Flashlights

•	 Glow sticks or laser pointers

•	 Video games

•	 Music players

•	 Candy or Gum

•	 Weapons

•	 Tobacco or marijuana products

•	 E-cigarettes or e-vape products

•	 Alcohol

The Oregon Coast Aquarium is a smoke 
and vape free facility. Smoke breaks are not 
permitted during the sleepover.

Evening Schedule

6:00pm

6:15pm 

6:30pm

7:15pm 

7:45pm

8:00pm - 
9:15pm

9:15pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

Welcome! Check in at classroom

Introduction, safety, and 
chaperone expectations

Dinner

Move gear over to Passages of 
the Deep!

Safety walk & talk

Scavenger hunt/tour the 
Aquarium galleries

Evening tunnel time activities

Get ready for bed

Lights out!

Morning Schedule

7:00am

7:45am

8:15am-
9:00am 

9:00am 

9:00am-
9:30am

Wake up! Pack up gear

Breakfast

Outdoor exhibits, Behind 
the Scenes Tour or Special 
Presentation

End of sleepover; Exit through 
the classroom

Gift Shop (optional)


