OREGON COAST AQUARIUM SLEEPOVER SCHEDULE & WHAT-TO-BRING GUIDE



What to Bring:

- Signed Chaperone Contracts and waivers for every adult and child participant
- Warm sleeping bag
- Pillow
- Sleeping pad
- Coat and/or rain jacket
- Warm pajamas
- Toiletries
- Change of clothes
- Comfortable walking shoes
- Ear plugs (optional)
- Eye mask (optional)
- Camera (optional)
- Bug spray

What NOT to Bring:

- Flashlights
- Glow sticks or laser pointers
- Video games
- Music players
- Candy or Gum
- Weapons
- Tobacco or marijuana products
- E-cigarettes or e-vape products
- Alcohol

The Oregon Coast Aquarium is a smoke and vape free facility. Smoke breaks are not permitted during the sleepover.

Evening Schedule

6:00pm	Welcome! Check in at classroom
6:15pm	Introduction, safety, and chaperone expectations
6:30pm	Dinner
7:15pm	Move gear over to Passages of the Deep!
7:45pm	Safety walk & talk
8:00pm - 9:15pm	Scavenger hunt/tour the Aquarium galleries
9:15pm	Evening tunnel time activities
10:00pm	Get ready for bed
10:30pm	Lights out!

Morning Schedule

7:00am	Wake up! Pack up gear
7:45am	Breakfast
8:15am- 9:00am	Outdoor exhibits, Behind the Scenes Tour or Special Presentation
9:00am	End of sleepover; Exit through the classroom
9:00am- 9:30am	Gift Shop (optional)

Have questions or want additional information?

Contact 541-283-1148, or email sleepinthedeep@aquarium.org